
1

18

13

12

10
11

9Putting

Putting

Range

Pitch & Putt 
-kenttä

Klubitalo

Tiuruniementie

Pearl 1

Tiuruniementie

Caprintie

Koivistontie

Kylpyläntie

Vipelentie

Vipelentie

Vipelenkuja

Kiurunkiventie

Vipelenranta

Pärtynkuja

Papusentie

An
tti

lan
kaari

Pä
rty

npell
ontie

Pä
rty

nm
äk

i

uklopne
meinsagnaK

Vipelenpelto

Vipelenrinne

Vipelentie

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

B
C

C

C

D

D

D
E E E

B
B 1

2
4

3

A
5
6

8
7

A
9

10
12
11

A10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

Holiday Club Golf Saimaa

Villas IVillas II

1

2
3

4

6

5Loma-asunnot
Holiday Apartments 
Rantapuisto

H1

H3

H5

H7

H6

H4

H2

H8

H9

H10
H11

H12
H13

H14
H15

H16
H19

H17

H20

H18

H21

H22

H23

H24
H25

H26

H27

H28

G1
G2

G5
G6

G7
G8

G9
G10

G11
G12

G13
G14

G15
G16

G17
G18

G19
G20

G21
G22

G23
G24

G25
G26

G27
G28

G29
G30

G31
G32

G33
G34

G35
G36

G37
G38

G39
G40

G41
G42

G43
G44

G3
G4

N

100 m

Uimaranta | Beach

Loma-asunnot  |  Holiday Apartments
SaimaanrantaHoliday Club 

Marina 
Huvivenesatama 

Tennis 

Villas White House

Vipelentie
Loma-asunnot  |  Holiday Apartments

Holiday Club    

Loma-asunnot | Holiday Apartments
Holiday Club Anttilankaari

Aktiviteettikeskus
Activity Center

   

Castle-hotelli  | Castle Hotel 

Holiday Club Saimaa 
päärakennus | Main Building

Vastaanotto | Reception

 
Vipelen Talli
Vipelen Talli Stables 

Atreenalin Seikkailupuisto
Adventure Park Atreenalin

Imatra town center

Lappeenranta 35 km

Lappenranta town center 

Holiday Club Golf Saimaa 

Imatran keskusta 6 km

Kuntosali | Gym

Villas Keskuspuisto 
Central park

Paviljonki

Tuplakasi vuokraamo
Tuplakasi rental



 |  Saimaa

Pä
rty

np
el

lo
nt

ie

H8

H9

H10

H11

H12

H13
H14

H15

H16

H19

H17

H20

H18

H21

H22

H23

H24

H25
H26

H27

H28

H1

H3

H5

H7
H6

H4

H2

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

B
C

C

C

D

D

D
E E E

B
B 1

2
4

3

A
5
6

8
7

A
9
10

12
11

A10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

Loma-asunnot
Holiday Apartments

 Holiday Club Saimaan Rantapuisto 
& Villas Keskuspuisto
talot | houses G1–G44

1
2

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42

43
44

3
4

Loma-asunnot
Holiday Apartments

Holiday Club Saimaanranta 

Loma-asunnot
Holiday Apartments

Holiday Club Anttilankaari 




